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IMM. POSSESSZOK. BR. hse, with Exchange for Salem

CASH

OR TRADE my equity to S rm. hee.
Hollywood dirt. Houm trailer pre-
ferred. G. R. McGulrc, ph. 3C351.

IY OWNER: 1 new $ rm. sub. Immm.
gar, S lota. S. on pvemt. Else, beet
and frpic. $664 $1060 down. Ph.

-- L"

iGLtwoOD ;

Modern 3 bdrm. home. Unfin. upstairs,
hwd. firs, thruout Fireplace. Venetian
blda., tou of cloaela and built-i- n,

auto heat. 12500 down. 1950 Norway.

fACANT NOW. 2 bdrm. home, view
location at Pen 4 Corner. SC200. $1400
down and $40 per mm. inc. Int. at 4
and taxes. Ph. Olaf Tbonstad Real
Estate 841 W. CapHol.

By OWNER: 4 BR. home. Keizer dist..
-- , approx. X acre. Clone to bus at store.

Insulated, 3 yr. old. $7680. Some term.
' Gordon Cettit. 9040 Nevtxrf Dr. V

mi. whI of Keizer sew.

FOR CLEAN USED CARS
Beautiful home on 1 A. fronting on 99E in small town between Salem gt

Portland. Living room, dining room, 2 B R., tc bath down with 3 B.R. up.

Hardwood floors. Full basement

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS . i

INEXPENSrvTt MODERN HOME
Attractive S bedroom home. large kitchen, garage, about year old $7403,

SWELL LOCATION TOR THfj CHILDREN
Right by the swimming pool and play grounds, 'within 4 blocks of Jr. and Sr.

Hi Schools, very close to new Capitol St. shopping center, all this phis a
food 2 bedroom home with extra bedroom in lull basement cfcmt miss
it for Just 88900. ::

DO YOU NEED MORE BOOM?
We have listed a good modern 4 bedroom family home, well worth the money,

the living --room is 12 x IS. with a 13 x 13 dining room, the bedroom down-
stairs can double for a den. the kitchen ha a nook and there is part
plumbing down, upstairs has 3 bedrooms and bath, full basement and 2
car garage, fireplace, etc There's lots of iivabtlity offered here for $12400.

OWN TOUR OWN PARK
It's beautiful with many giant oaks, an abundance of shrubbery and flowers,

large cement patio with rock fireplace, fine 3 bedroom home, wall to wall
carpeting, double plumbing, party room in basement 1 acres, nearly all
ta Alberts, some walnuts, goood small stable and chicken house A PLACE
YOU MUST SEE. Owner will take la good suburban home as part payment.

Ohmart & Calabia, Realtors

PREFERWilliam Bliven & Co.
Realtors .
Phone

FORD - CHEVROLET

PLYMOUTHPhone 19 or477 Court St.
Eve. -

WEEKEND SPECIALS ! ! !

McCALL'S
1297 STATE

FAMILY HOMEt

4 BR. LR. DR. Kitchen. Fireplace. Fun
bsmnt. A good one in the Holly-
wood District.

HAZEL AVENUE

3 BR. LR. DR. Kitchen. Full Basement,
party room. Terms.

Pontiacs Good Will Cars;
KENNY REAL,! ESTATE

341 Chemeketa Phone or
Evenings Len Orton. or! Ken Hill.

'48 Pontiae Sdn. Cpe. R&H, Low Mileage $1893

'46 Chev. sdn. R&H $1145
i

'38 Ford "60"
'36 Chev Sdn

OPEN HOUSE
1- -6 SUNDAY

1140. Donna Ave. near St Vincent dePaul Sch. Lovely 3 BR. home. Large

living room with picture windows tc circulating fireplace, breakfast nook
f

in kitchen, spacious utility room & att. gar.

ALL ELECTRIC HEAT
i

Wm. Bliven & Co.

Realtors!

I Herrall-Owen- s Co.
TRADES - TERMS

860 N. LIBERTY PHONE

Deal With
647 N. High Phone 1939 Nash Amhassador sedan ...............$393

1940 Nash Lafayette sedan ......$495

1940 Nash Ambassador sedan $495

1941 Nash Amhassador sedan $795

1946 Nash "600" sedan $905

1948 Nash "600" sedan $1495

1949 Nash "600" sedan $1995

MARION MOTORS
333 CENTER PH. or

HUDKINS BUSLINES

IMAGINE 1350 SQ. FT. ONLY $10,000

$1500 DOWN. $65 PER MONTH
3 Bedrooms sll on 1 floor, extra large living room, model kitchen, bath, break-

fast room .utility, patio. Very good location. This sounds good and it Is food.

$8500. KINGW00D HEIGHTS
4Bdrooms. oil fum. fireplace, bsmt, large lot, trees, distant owner says "Sell."

so the price has dropped.
!

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON, REALTORS
OVER 27 TEARS IN SALEM

350 N. High St. Phone 28

osm l. l out. xron sen. sw oy aoor.
35900. 369 Columbia or ph.'f-46-3.

rD4E EKGLEWOOD HOME
3 bdrm. pha nice adjoining rm. ost

master bdrm ig. nv. rm. central en-
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

CRM HSl"' 2 iota. t&6i. l&T Roberts
Ave. Csil eves, or after 3 JO pjn.
Ph

16r SALE by owner: Small modern
house on city lot adjacent to bus.
achuol and store 32060 reasonable
terms. 569 South 22nd Street.

rfiTR: mod. horn. You csn't beat It
for 33000. Partly' turn. 81500 down.
E M. Hunter. 770 S. Com'l. ph.

g BR modern home, new paint and
paper thruout inakle. New shingle
roof. Close to school, bus at front
door. Close to shopping district. 84750,
U down, liberal terms on Dsianos
Call Warmr Motor Co.. pfa. 334TI.

Open House View House
SUNDAY 3 TO 6 P. Vt.

br owner. 3 J . Urge L.K.. DJt kit
Si nook. 1 ear earaae. VJtuitv room.
oil furnaee. paved at. Out S. Com'L
turn right st Dairy Queen, 246 Anoe
Ave

OPEN HOUSE
Today 2 P. M. to 6 P.M.
S bedrm . plastered bouse, hwd. floors

thruout. . newly decorated, tor eels
ny owner. 37Z50 IX Norway St,

WHY RENT?
$300 Down

two bdrm. home, kitchen, bath, util-
ity, farsge. Price 34990. 890 per mo

$550 Down
Mew 3 bdrai. home with LR, DR. hdwd

firs, farase. auto heat Price 8ls0.
Appro. 8U per mo.

$750 Down
One vr. old 3 bdrm home with LR. DR

newad firs, dble garage, full cmnt
bsmnt. oil piped furnace. At edge of
city on corner lot. Consider lot, etc..
as down pwmt. Price i500.

Drive Bv
TOO N. 17th St. 3 bedroom home. Living

rm. Dining rm. hdwd firs, fireplace
lull bsmt. Price $8900.

COLBATH LAND CO.
1443 Center St. Phone

Residence or

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads

Call 21441
Tit line
Threo Insertions' tcr Una 40o
7 Insertions, per Hm So
One month per thM --JIM
(OaUtde of Salem,

each line 1SF
Minimum two lines. Count I
words to lute. V

Keaers to city briefstine to
The deed line tor els Mlfled and

road sdvertlslng ts 648 pjn. dally.
Only emergency Tost" ode will be
accepted ster that bor.

The Statesmsn ressnres the rtgkl
to reect ouesttoaabi advertarmg.
it runnei rassrvs to ngnt
all advertMtag dsr in
classiflcatsssv

The Statesman aaauims
etal res pons! bility tor errors which
may appear ta adsertiasiiiauta poa
Uebed. ta Its column and ta aaaa
where this paper is at fault wtU
reprint that part of aa advirtlss

wjca tn typnaraphtaal

A "Bnad Ad s ad eontalntng
a Suteasaaa bos number for an
address as tor the protection of the
ad varus or aad must therefor be
answered o letWe The Statesman
m no as naerry so orewg infor

so w me toenury g an ao
aaasg o ttaeT on.

$47 N. High

808 Housm For Sal

Leaving - Good Buv
Beaut 3 Br. home. frpL bsmt, brkfst

rm. easily kept. A. Ph,

OPEN HOUSE
Sat Sua, Mon. by owner. Reduced S

bdrm. near sch. dry sealed basement,
oil furnace, dble. plumbing, excel-
lent condition, nice fenced yard. F.
H. A. terms. Immediate Poss. 2425
E. Nob Hill.

$995 Down
Approx. $55 mo. on F.H.A. loan, in-

cludes taxes and ins. New 3 B.R. All
electric home, auto washer. Att. gs- -
rage. Ph.

PRICED RUDUCED $1000
Owner MUST sell this 3 BR ranch-typ- e

house 1 yr. old. LR. 14x21. fireplace,
D.R.. kitchen 14x18. lots of built-in- s.

beautiful hdwd. firs., auto, oil heat,
V. blinds, semi-finish- ed attic, att
garage, lge. suburban lot. 4 doors
from bus to Jr. and High school, m- -
medlate poss. Ph.

NEW 2 BEDRM, all elec. home. $9250
terms. 3149 Jensen St. Ph.

NEW 4 bdrm. house. 2310 Broadway.
88500. A. E. Heasley. 2305 N. Liberty.

$4300.00
3 bedroom house Electric hem At-

tached Garage. Large Lot CityyWat-e- r
Close to Shopping Center. 2

Blocks to City Bus Just off 99E
South. Terms If Desired. Evening
Phone

Hollywood District
3 bedrooms Plaster Fireplace Full

Basement Hardwood Floors Corner
Lot, Immediate Possession. Full Price
$6950.00 Easy Terms. Eve. ph.
Abrams & Skinner, Inc.

411 Masonic Building. Phone
Real Estate - Insurance - Mtge Loans

Best Buys
$1,000 DOWN

Nice clean 4 bdrm. home, well worth
the money, 1 block to bus. Close in
north. Tout price only $7500. Eve. ph.

or
2 HOUSES

Both , new St very modern. Close to
school, bus Jc store. North. Electric
heat, insulated. We believe this is a
very good buy for only $11,400. Eve.
ph. or
4 ACRES TO RENT

Modern I bdrm. bouse, 3 acres filberts.
Good soil. Close to suburban town.
Rent only $760 per year. Lease avail-
able. Eve. ph. or

5 ACRES .
Close la north. Good modern garsge

house. Private well. Willamette soU.
Close to achooL A buy for only $4200.
Eve. ph. or 96.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph 3035 Portland Rd.
$ BDRM shake house, lovely built-in- s

Venetian blinds. Fenced ysrd with
fireplace. Near bus, school and park,
$6900. 1574 Elm St, West Salem. Ph.

$12400. CLEAN MODERN 2 Bedroom
home 7 yrs. old. Hollywood Dist. Full
Basement. 3 fireplaces. Hardwood fls
throughout. Beautiful yard, shrubs,
$2,500 down. Balance $50.00 per mon.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High CaO Eve.
$7,500. MODERN 1 1ft home Inglewood

Dist. Hw fls. Fireplace. FuD base
ment, corner lot. Immediate posses-
sion.

CaU Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153IS. High Can Eves.
2 B.R. plastered house, full cement

basement, oil heat garsge, wired for
range, newly decorated, south nesr
McKinley school 4c Leslie Jr. high.
1 blk. from 2 bus lines, paved st.
Small dn. payment, owner.

$9090 FOR MODERN, clean, roomy hse.
2 blks. to Highland sch.. 7 blks. to
Vincent's. Ph.

BY OWNER: $8900 full price, good
terms, 4 BR. plastered home with
elec. heat, less than 3 yn. old. Large
rooms, lots of built-in- s. latticed car
port, beautiful lawn shrubs & flow-
ers, large lot. close to school snd
bus. Open after 3 p.m. today. Ph.
23269. Will consider good property
andor car aa partial down payment.

ATTENTION
New mod. 8 rm. home, latest thing in

Interior decoratinf. Beautiful color-
ed plumbing, low down payment.
And small monthly pymt. See Glenn
Hamilton. 2015 N. 34th. Ph.

8750 DOWN
One bdrm, ahade trees, fine gsrden;

fuU price $3950.

TODAY'S SPECIAL
See the house at 1999 N. Liberty street;

three bdrms: priced at $5,000. If you
want It. call.

NEARLY NEW v

Two bdrm. plastered, fireplace. V.
blinds, oil floor furnace, elec. water
htr. Only $1779. will give you pos-
session; balance at $93. mo. includ-
ing 4 Interest. Located NE. Furni-
ture optional Total price $8975.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St Ph
Eve, ph.

YOU CAN OWN A HOMf "

BUY LIKE RENT
New homes, hdwd. firs., auto. heat.

paved streets, inside city limits.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Pb.

Eve, or Sun. or
NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL

$10,500. English type 3 B. R. home.
Fireplace In by. rm., nice kit. dining
nu. hwd. firs., bsmt, furnaee.

$7990 NEW 2 B. R. HOME
Llv. rm, kit. St dining space, utility

rm, hwd. firs. $1900 dn. $50 per mo.
OMER'S REAL ESTATE

460 N. 13th Ph.

808 Lots For Sal
BY OWNER: Lot 70 x 112: South: etty

wster. 8890. S290 Dn. 810 a mo. Ph.-
SUBURBAN, restricted, off Silverton

rd. Reas, terms. Ph. Rt 6,
Box 814.

3 A. view building site. 9 S. Partly
wooded. Ph.

BY OWNER: s A. or 1 A. tracts. In-qu- ire

or call i. S. Jones. Rt 9, Box
886. Ph.

FOR SALE or trade: View lot. 80x140,
water, lights, telephone. FHA approv
ed. 81000 or car of equal value, fa.

CORNER LOT 69 x 125 on psvemenL
Z3B5 tnaud St. yhone

LOTS WITH WATER, electricity, ous.
close to school on Silverton highway.
Why pay rent Build your rvn home.
$15 down. $15 per month. ,

General Real Estate

33 - 36

EXCELLENT LOCATION SOUTH

3 BR. LR. DR. Kitchen. Hdw Firs, fire-
place, full basement. See this todsy.

LOTS OF BUTLT-IN- S

3 BR. Unfinished upstairs. LR. Dinette.
Kitchen. Utility. A tend garsge. Hdw
firs, oil furnace. Lge lot in restricted
neighborhood. Small Down pymnL
Balance like rent.

Eves.

NEW! 3 BDRM. HOME, $1308 dn. Open
daily. 1140 Lewta. Ph.

i

Fairmont Hill
Beautiful new 3 B.R. house en one

floor. L.R.. D.R.. Kitchen, fireplace,
hdwd. floors. Electric. Electric beet.
Priced at only $12,800.

Kenny Real Estate
(

341 Chemeketa Ph.
i Evenings:

Len Orion or Ken Hill
BY OWNER: Furnished 2 BR. modern

home. Move right in. See Sunday 9
to 4 at 133 N. El ma Ave. (4 Corners)
or., call eves. '

i BY OWNER
Lovely new modern bungalow. 2 bd.

rma. L R . DR.. kitJ bath. Att. gar.
V. blinds, hwd. firs, thru-o- ut Lots
of Ike. closets. Beautifully decorated.
Fruit trees, shrubs and lawn in. Lot
60 xi 148. 1 blk. to bus. $4500. 4043
Monroe Ave. Four Corners, 1 blk.
E. of Lancaster. Ph. FHA com-mttme- nt

86200.

$5000 4 Turn. 4 rm. house, business
lont. Administrator. 1440 N. Churchy

I ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT j
"

Lovelir 3 bdrm. home In an ideal loca-
tion! Close to schools, fireplace, bsmt..
elect cook. 8c wster htr. 3 car garage,
dble. plumb. Full price $11,550, terms.

1 RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood District) t

Ph. Eves, tc Sun.
i

3 HOUSES. One 3 bdrm.. $4300. One
4 bdrm., $3100. almost finished. 417
E. Madrona. Ph.

3 BDROOM modern home. Elec. heat.
Four cherry trees, small garden, gar- -
age! Price $6500 1955 Royal St;

PRICED TO-SE-
LL,

neat mod. 2 bdrm.
house. 881 Rosemont, W. Salem.

3 BR.j GAR and basmt. Tawn & shrubs.
Phone
tR etlicient and effective sales ser-vic- e

call the Salem Realty Co. NOW
BY OWNER' 811.900. 83200 equity, bal-

ance 867 mo. FHA Kingwood Heights
new 2 BR., hwr. floors, fireplace,
autO. washer tc dishwasher. Bonn,
elec. heat, city water, l'i bath, view
lot 75x140. lawn, fenced back! yard.
See', anytime. Kingwood Dr. Lone Fir
Pans, first rd. right. Ph.

FURBISHED NEAT 2 bdrm. home. Bus
by door. Price only $8675. Terms.

KEIZER DISTRICT: 2 bedrm. home.
Large lot Price 86990 reasonable
down payment, balance G.L loan.

ATTRACTIVE BUY. Choice 60 acre
trat few miles out on paved' high-
way. Can be subdivided. About 40
acres in fruit: bal. timber and pas-
ture. Creek on comer. Fruit crop will
help pay for place. Price only $7900.
Part terms.

IDEAL HOME. Cood sized lv. room,
lining room, kitchen lots of built-
lns, 3 cheerful bedrms, large linen
cloiets. Cement basement Oil fur-
nace. Price only $8990 $2500 down.

Veo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors i

344 State St Phone
Evenings call: Mr. Sederstrom.j or Mr. Voorhees. j

2 BR. HOUSE Lights, city wtr. and
bath. Overlooking a pretty! view.
High grnd. This place would make a
good rental income or nice sub, home.
Also bids, lot that goes with place.
Turn L, at top of Cascade Dr.. then
a quick right at first L. hand turn.
Price $1000 dn.. balance on terms To--
104. w. sslem

3 BDRM. "HOME by owner. Large lot
Shade, fruit trees. Fm location.
$10,000. half cash. 1835 Court St Ph.

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 Bedroom home one year oM. Large
living: room, tile kitchen, baith up-
stairs and down. Plastered basement
and garage. Hardwood floors, lots
built ins. terraced back yard. Cost
over 818.000. to build. Reduced to
312.500 for quick sal. For informa-tio- n

ran -- !

4 Bedrooms, $8500
4 bedrooms at this low price are hard

to find, large lot. 230 ft. frontage.
. beautiful trees, shrubs St flowers.

Kingwood Heights.

DIAL 3-81-

.

$ 195

...$ 195

the Dealer

858 Wanted. Cars Trucks

WANTED I CLEAN USED CARS
Bob Man- - 2160 So Commercial JL

USED CARS. Buy ac sa'L Ron s motor
Co. 240 8. High. Phone

MAC'S USED CARS
785 S. 12th St

ALWAYS IN THE MARKET FOR
CLEAN CARS. PHONE

Guy McHone

858 MotorcyclsE

1948 CUSHMAN Cood cond,
1180 Shady Lane off Cherry Ave

Indian Cuihman
WBTXZER MOTOR BDXB

Sbrock Motorcycle --Sales
3007 Portland Rd. Ph.

880 Auto Miscellaneous .

ONE 10 - B Packard motor, ground
shaft and rebored. 8 --speed axel. WiU
fit open universal Joint car. Ph, 101.
Monmouth. i;

882 House Trailers
16 FT. factory built trailer house,-- good

cond.. reas. Ph.
14 '49 ALJOA hse trailer. 130 Lana Ave.
'47 NORMELj trailer house 22'. d6T.

constructed, Butane cooking, perm.
bed. Like new. 3209 Portlsnd RdJ.

HIGHWAY PULLMAN house trailer,
sleeps 4. completely furnished. $250.
Riverside Auto Court. W. Salem

22 FT. factory built trailer house. Bu-ta- ne

range, oil heat, good cond. Pric-
ed to seU. 3910 N. River Rd. Flr
Crest Trsller Psrk. j

1947 Universal trailer home like new.
See this one at 1005 s. 31.

4$ ALUMINUM house trailer. 3 rms.
Hot and cold water, ref. Martin's
Trailer Court. MiU City. :; m

Trailers
A complete line of Kit and Universal
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